Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

DeKalb Baseball

Date Day
22 Mon.
23 Tues.

25-27

29 Mon.

1 Tues.

4 Fri.

5 Sat.

5 Sat.

7 Mon.

10-12

14 Mon.
15 Tues.
18 Fri.
19 Sat.
21 Mon.
22 Tues.
24 Thurs.
28 Mon.
29 Tues.

1 Fri.

4 Mon.

8 Fri.

9 Sat.
11 Mon.
12 Tues.
15 Fri.
18 Mon.
19 Tues.
22 Fri.
23 Sat.
26 Tues.
Glenn Welch

903-748-9566
glenn.welch@dekalbisd.net

2016

Opponent

Hughes Springs
New Boston

LK Tournament
Hooks

James Bowie
Rivercrest
Rivercrest (DH)
New Boston (DH)
Pittsburg

NB Tournament
Hooks

*Hooks
*Redwater
Hooks (DH)
Prairiland
*Prairiland
*New Boston
New Boston
*Paris Chism
*Cooper
Redwater
*Hooks
Redwater (DH)
Hooks
*Redwater
*Prairiland
New Boston
*New Boston
*Paris Chism
Hooks (DH)
*Cooper

Team

Time

5:30
5:30
TBA
6:00
7:00
6:30
1:00
12:00
1:00
TBA
6:00
7:00
7:00
1:00
6:00
7:30
7:00
6:00
7:00
4:30
6:00
7:00
1:00
6:00
7:30
7:00
6:00
6:30
4:30
1:00
7:00

Place

Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
There
There
There
Here
Here
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
There
There
Here






